

Form PTO-1595

102535903

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) PATENT	S ONLY Attny Docket No.: FUJM 20.579			
Tab settings	Y Y Y			
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Hideyuki AOKI Norio MURAKAMI	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance:				
Assignment	1-1 Kamikodanaka 4-chome			
Security Agreement	Street Address: Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588, Japan			
☐ Other				
March 19, 2003 March 11, 2003	City:State:Zip:			
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖵 Yes 🛂 No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	March 19, 2003 March 11, 2003			
	tached? 📮 Yes 🔼 No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Katten Muchin Zavis Rosenman Name:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$			
IP Department 15th Fl.	Enclosed			
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
575 Madison Avenue Street Address:	8. Deposit account number: 50-1290			
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
City:State:Zip:	(Attach adhicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is a true copy of the original document. Michael I. Markowitz	August 20, 2003			
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date			
	er sheet, attachments, and decuments:			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

08/26/2003 GTDN11

00000082 501290

40.00 DA

10644305

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 014415 FRAME: 0633

Darata Na	FUJM	20.579	
Docket No.			

ASSIGNMENT

WHEI	INFORM	ITA	ON DISTR	IBU	TION	SERV	ICE	SYSTEM	ertain new and us BASED ON	
	PREDIC	TED	CHANGES	IN	LOC	ATION	OF	MOBILE	INFORMATION	1 TERMINA
		-								
for wh	ich									
	one) [X]	an ap	plication is	being	filed	concurre	ently l	herewith,		
`	ĺ								led on	
		and g	given Applic	ation	Serial	l No				
and W	LIEDEAC		EHHTCHI	17.41	TED	hovei	na o n	dace of busi	ness at <u>1-1, Kan</u>	nikodanaka 4-
chome	Nakahara	-ku K	TUJITSU I	Van Kan	100		18 a p 588 I	anan ASSI	GNEE is desirous	of obtaining
the ent	ire right ti	tle and	d interest in.	to an	d unde	er the sa	id inv	ention and t	he said application	1.
	NOW, T	HERE	FORE, in co	onside	eration	of the s	um of	f One Dolla	r (\$1.00) to me in 1	hand paid, and
other g	good and va	aluabl	e considerati	on, th	ne rece	eipt of w	hich i	s hereby ac	knowledged, the sa	aid ASSIGNO
has sol	d, assigned	l, tran	sferred and s	et ov	er, and	d by thes	se pre	sents does h	ereby sell, assign,	transfer and s
over, u	into the sai	d ASS	SIGNEE, its	succe	ssors,	legal re	preser	ntatives and	assigns, the entire	right, title and
interes	t in, to and	under	the said inv	entio	n, and	the said	Unit	ed States ap	plication and all d	ivisions,
renewa	ils and con	tinuat	ions thereof,	and	an Pat	ents of t	ne Un	uted States	which may be gran	neu mereon ar
all reis	sues and e	xtensi	ons thereof;	and a	iii appi	ncations	ior ii odolo	idustriai pro	pperty protection, in the protection in the protection is which may here	nciuuing, after be filed
for soil	it ilmitatioi d inventior	n, an a	ipplications i	cour	uems, tries f	orgion to	the I	i, and design	es, together with th	e right to file
such a	nnlications	and t	y country or he right to cl	aim f	or the	came th	e nrio	rity rights d	erived from said U	Inited States
annlica	ppneamons ition under	the P	atent Laws o	of the	Unite	d States	the I	nternational	Convention for th	e Protection o
Industr	rial Proper	tv or a	any other int	ernat	ional a	greemei	nt or t	he domestic	laws of the count	ry in which an
such a	pplication	is filed	i, as may be	appli	cable;	and all	forms	of industria	al property protecti	on, including,
withou	t limitation	n, pate	nts, utility m	nodel	s, inve	ntor's ce	rtifica	ates and des	igns which may be	e granted for
said in	vention in	any co	ountry or cou	ıntrie	s forei	ign to the	e Unit	ted States ar	nd all extensions, r	enewals and
reissue	s thereof;	-								
	A COLON	O.D.			1	•		CD-4		- Calon I Indiana
States	ASSIGN	OK at	ithorizes and	requ	ests th	ie Comn	nissio	ner of Pater	its and Trademarks I States, whose du	or the United
States,	and any U	midan	or any coun	ury o Sfind	r coun uetrial	nropert	eigii u	tection on a	pplications as afor	ry it is wissuc esaid to issue
the san	ne to the s	aid AS	SIGNEE its	s succ	essors	legal r	y proc enrese	entatives an	d assigns, in accor	dance with the
	of this inst			Juc	J	, regur r	оргов			
			- ,							
									ey the entire interes	
assign	ed, and has	not e	xecuted, and	will	not ex	ecute, a	ny agi	reement in c	conflict herewith; a	ınd
	A CCICNI	OD 6.	ethar aassana	mta n	nd aar	oog that	ha wi	II communi	cate to the said AS	SIGNEE ite
SHCCAS									cate to the said AS g said invention, a	
									ng, reissue and fore	
annlica	itions mak	e all r	iohtful oaths	e and	gener	ally do e	evervi	hing possib	le to aid the said A	SSIGNEE. it:
succes	sors, legal	repres	entatives and	d assi	igns. to	o obtain	and e	nforce prop	er protection for sa	aid invention i
all cou		p			,			FF	F	
		_					_			
			st inventor 			uki Aok	1	Date	e Mar. 19. 20	2/3
	or's Signat nce I		aki, Japan	nd 13	l sta	PKI			nship <u>Japanese</u>	
	ffice Addr		c/o FUJITS	SULI	MITE	ED .		Citizei	isinp <u>Japanese</u>	
							awasa	ki-shi, Kan	agawa, 211-8588,	Japan
E. u			tua tu	:c -	_	NT.	1	-l:		
			int inventor, ature			Norio		akami Date	Hon 11.20	
	nce I	camae Paign	ature <u>A</u> aki, Japan	ΙΦΥΪΙ	2 M	uraisa	mo	Citizer	•	
	ffice Addr		c/o FUJITS	SU LI	MITE	ED				
							awasa	ki-shi. Kan	agawa, 211-8588,	
									DAT	ENIT

RECORDED: 08/20/2003

REEL: 014415 FRAME: 0634